JMU College of Education Executive Advisory Council Application



1. Personal Information	
Name	
Street Address	
City State ZIP Code	
Home Phone	
Work Phone	
E-Mail Address	
Current Professional Status	
JMU Graduation Year	
-AND/OR-	
Connection to JMU or The	
College of Education	
How did you hear about this opportunity to serve?	

2. Membership Responsibilities

- Serve a 3-year limit; (Current members remain eligible for another, consecutive 3-year limit.)
- Attend at least two of the three council meetings (or one of two) each year.
- Actively support the activities and priorities of the CoE Advisory Council.
- Actively engage in the activities and meetings of the Council and any committee events or meetings that occur between meetings of the full Council.
- Assist with development efforts to support the CoE, including a personal commitment to include the College of Education as one of their philanthropic priorities.

3. Interest in Participation

Please tell us in which areas you are interested in working.

Awards and Recognition

Outreach/Alumni Connection

Membership

Other:

4. On the back of this document please explain why you would like to serve on the College of Education Executive Advisory Council.

5. Please submit application to Ginna Bauhan <u>bauhanvs@jmu.edu</u> or mail: MSC4401 JMU Harrisonburg VA 22807

Applications will be reviewed as they are received. Membership begins in the fall of the year of acceptance. If you have questions, please contact Ginna Bauhan <u>bauhanvs@jmu.edu</u> or call 540 568 3382

(4.) Statement of Service – briefly explain why you would like to serve on the College of Education Executive Advisory Council. (You may attach a Word document to this form.)

Signature

Date